LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2017-18
018 - Calgary-Lougheed - Kenny, Jason
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2018

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Mermber Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $

$900.00

$23,160.00
10.0

$200.24

$1,833.92

$143.47

$200.24

$1,833.92

$143.47

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurn anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

35,000.0

52.0

50

5,897.0

40

5,897.0

4.0



eﬁ Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Kenney, Jason Constituency: Calgary-Lougheed

For the Month of: January Year: 2018 Employee #:

Day Reason for ‘ Sl
L . . .
of Month Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) Subtotal G.S.T Total

1

Wi |N|loao|lun| & w|lmNn

=
o

=
=

=
hJ

[y
(V8]

[y
'S

=
u

=
~

=
o]

=
w0

[
o

[a)
=

(2]
[\e]

[
w

N
5

]
(¥, ]

(o]
o

M
~

[
o5]

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

I~
w0

8.76 0.44 9.20

w
o

EI[]@DDDDDDDDDDBDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD°=
() o o o o o o oo o o o oo o o o o o A A Y U
U|O|10]0[0(0(0/|0|0|0/0(0(0|0|0|0(0(0o{0|g|g|Oo|o|jojojglg|g|o|old] e

31

I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Total $8.76 $0.44 $9.20
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, A i %

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have M(-A' ZOI J
— L —MLB—-

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. er SIE ture Date




Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast (59.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Kenney, Jason Constituency: Calgary-Lougheed

For the Month of: March Year: 2018 Employee #:
Gay Reasonifor Meal Purchase Location(s) ed Subtotal G.S.T. Total

of Month Travel Bl L|D
1 IO O
2 IO O
3 OO
4 OO
5 OO
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OIX| O 11.05 0.55 11.60
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 0 ] 8.76 0.44 9.20
8 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton N 19.76 0.99 20.75
9 Ojaja
10 L OO
11 L OO
12 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 19.81 0.99 20.80
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton [ X 30.81 1.54 3235
14 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O O 11.05 0.55 11.60
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X IOIX 28.52 1.43 29.95
16 OO
17 ]
18 i
19 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 19.81 0.99 20.80
20 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O O 11.05 0.55 11.60
21 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 0 19.81 0.99 20.80
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] ] 11.05 0.55 11.60
23 O|djd
24 O|0|0o
25 O
26 O{o|gd
27 OO0
28 (]
29 L E
30 Ojdjg
31 U O( O

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the rand Total $191.48 $9.57 $201.05

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Date




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Kenney, Jason Constituency: Calgary-Lougheed

Employee #: Date:  March 26, 2018

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day
Daily maximum of 5193 per day. Total maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

i ; Total Daily Claim Amount
Specific Date of Temporary Residency (Including G.5.T.)
January 28, 2018 130.23
January 29, 2018 130.23
January 30, 2018 130.23
Grand Total $390.69

In order to ensure payment, please attach all supporting documentation (detailed accommodation receipts).

I certify that | have met the requirements of sections 5, 6, 7, $372.78 + GST
and/or 8 of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c.

M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodations expenses

on the dates or months selected, and have not previously

claimed or been paid/for these expenses.

2 v .T g '
Membe Slgthure/
7

(

Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Kenney, Jason Constituency: Calgary-Lougheed

Employee #: Date: 3/26/2018

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day
Daily maximum of $193 per day. Total maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Total(ﬁi::}rdicr::igsﬁr.r;ount
March 5, 2018 156.06
March 6, 2018 156.06
March 7, 2018 156.06
March 11, 2018 135.85

March 12, 2018 135.85
March 14, 2018 140.34
March 18, 2018 130.23
March 19, 2018 i 130.23
March 20, 2018 130.23
March 21, 2018 130.23
March 22, 2018 130.23

Grand Total $1,531.37

In order to ensure payment, please attach all supporting documentation (detailed accommodation receipts).

| certify that | have met the requirements of sections 5, 6, 7,
and/or 8 of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c.
M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodations expenses
on the dates or months selected, and have not previously

claimed or been pai}fﬂf’these expenses.

$1461.14 + GST

3 Mﬁhé{siz"aﬂj Updated April 2016




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

— P/
JASovN Nenne

Member Name:
ClaimantName: | )~ \\,{ N l (Y
)
Expense Category: ( i{ o L NG
]

J

For hosting, select one:

"'i?]dividual cOnstituerif(s) =
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[J Group:

$15.94

Purpose:

<. S ('. 4 (‘q 2 <'\, (@

HOW DiD WE |
DO TODAY? |

® Comp[cto our short customer survey ©
at SURVEY.WALMART.CA for a

*| monthlychanceto |*

' WIN 51000 |

® L
Rules and regulationsapply. See cor mxr rulesfordetails
- Walmart > ,,\ -
Supercentre

WE SELL FOR LESS

TIRE LUBE EXPRESS SPECIAL
ILthUBE & FILTER

# 03010 OP# 007845 TE# 13 TR# 03538 ~C¢{é1}
TRS MAX HOUS 006618898784 $7.97 D
TAS MAX HOUS O 8898784 $7.97

VOIDED BANKCARD TRANSACTION
TERHINHL 3 UHTCJOO 471
SACTION NOT_COMPLETE
0 /19/18 13:22:16

GST 5%
w
MCARD TEND

Scotiabank MC
APPROVAL #

REF # 80190 5

PAYMENT SERVICE - A
AID R0000000041010

TC 4330F886 FBD6F2C

# WMTCJ008471
*Pln Verifled
01/19/18 13:22:34
CHANGE DUE $0.00

GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001
GST 1016551356 TQ 0001

£, ITEHS, SOLD 3
1

hursd GH ‘Jel" st M‘

Clrculalre naintenanf en vlsueur Jeudl
01/19/18 13:22:35

*#¥CUSTOMER COPY

'H




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name:

® L ® ® Ld o o [ J ®
3 —_—— 5 ;

- HOW DIDWE |-
- DOTODAY? |-

| Complete ourshortc ustomer survey ®
at SURVEY.WALMART.CA for 4

Claimant Name: l ,,%I\,/ A~ L_'\r\y )

\ |

' o

Expense Category:

." monthly chanceto |

’,4lt>\
]

or hosting, select one:
T} Individual Constituent(s)

"] Individual Stakeholder(s)

"] Group: 1%

' WIN s1000 x

Rules andrequiations apply. See contest ules for details

. Walmart >'< .

Supercentre

¢ o W B BB B ol ol
UE SELL FUR LESS

i
1/,) b2 100-310 SHAWVILLE
g CALGARY, ALBERTA

r') L ‘L‘f’(ﬂ-j

urpose:

' UP& 008868 TEH 15 TR# 04506
OUS 006618898784 $7.97

SSVVID

CoAtee (o
T H/“L _—

’/_)L ;Ppi“;g <

HOUS 006618898784
HOUS 006618898784
006618809040
HRX HOUS 006618898784
SUBTOTAL
GST 5

0TAL
VISR TEND

(|I|Ii|'l‘ul .|D -~ 588084663651574

AID A0000000031010

T 88F2EDO7H465ﬁ818

UHTCJ017799

¥Pin Verified
03/25/18 12:26:04

CHANGE DUE

6193 RT 0001

lﬂu H’H Iﬂ l 'M, g

start date
en visueur Jeud
12:26:05

J/ ST 13746 .9
01655135

L "‘!III'.’fI;ﬂrI.,.ﬂ/JH'I'l

C ,Lt zme maln enan
03/25

25/18
¥*%CUSTOMER COPYx#x




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: B(_‘L.f\ Un N L'\ YY)
\
|

) \ z
W

12V A ANy
by

Claimant Name: - _“_';.x?'_,u" \

Expense Category:

¢

For hosting, select one:
(] Individual Constituent(s)

[ Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: &’57} :”L) f"\ 74_\'“&/ Jb( 1[7”\

Purpose:

—+ O Coes ‘>~’xw

How DID WE -
DOTODAY? |-

e| Complete ourshort custe omersurvey | g
at SURVEY.WALMART.CA for 4

*| monthly chanceto |

‘I WIN 1000 |

Rulesandregulations apply. See contest rules for detaif

. Mhhmﬂ:k g

Supercentre

e & o o o o ¢ e o

" VE_SELL FOR LESs
TIRE LUBE EXPRESS ‘SPECI

AL

V'L WATER 006827400014
JL‘HB BEV CRF 00003063 5235
46R_DEPQ o

wEARL GREY

N TER 005717402440

AX HOUS 066
AX HOUS 006618
MAX HDUS 0066
MAX 0066

TOTAL
MCARD TEND

# 807000714287
PHYHENT SERVICE -

iﬁ-(ﬁ47§1
ﬁID A0000000041010 R
TC 25FADD20ERTES] B ¥+“Sh"ér
TERMINAL ¥ UNTCJ008809
*Pin Verified

03/11/18 13:08:28

CHANGE DUE $0.00

GST/HST 137466199 RT
QsT 51356 TQ 0 O

8
'»Ih ’M“I’””’f HI /Ig yymm I!.’M](l.[,[["fnﬂlz[ I

r‘e ma}n enanf]en v19191eur Jeudi

4
3

03/11
*¥%CUSTOMER COPYxxx



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

\
Member Name: | ) "\-\, AN
e VA

Claimant Name: Ty, A

Expense Category: i\ 41
alal

For hosting, select one:

3 Individual Constituent(s) -
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:
1§ :_Q 1

—

GIRRALTAR PHARMACY LTD

2555 WOODVIEW DR 'W CALC :/W\ AR T2W 4NT
403 -1616
7FL‘.|) z‘

'w PC TASSIMO COF 5.99
oo SUBTOTAL :
SI 5.0% GST
c 2/
: [hzr“ ‘JlAL
VISA

have saved $16.00

with President s
Mastercard. Apply toddv
Visit PCFinancial .ca

Ktxli!K!lllll‘xxll[llkﬂﬁllllxkl}.

points

AXXXKKKRRKEK

84182-2976 RT0001

Retain Receipt for return within 30 days
£

Visit shoppersdrugmart.ca Tol

TYPE : PURCHASE

DATE/TIME: ¢

REFERENCE #: bm J//‘J/ lm‘ /il; 1’ 0 H

AUTHOR. #:

SCOTIABANK VISA

AC000000031010 0000000LOU

01/027 APPROVED THANK YOU

-~ TMPORTANT

Retain This Copy For Your Record
xxx CUSTOMER COPY =xx




